8 | 7 6 5 | 4 3 2 1

ASSY OR PT QUANTITIES ARE FOR ONE UNIT |
NO & QTY
@@ Eg DESCRIPTION | PATT NO QEEE BQ%ETNO
4%3.6 (BELT CENTERS) 03| 02|01 |00 |
Q X | 01 | INSTALLATION, 12” ATTRITION MILL
@ 1 02 |ATTRITION MILL D2201-003-00
1 03 |FEEDER, MOTOR DRIVEN SCREW D2825-021-00
1 04 IMOTOR, 1/2 HP., 1800 RPM, 2% PH., 60 HZ.
B ‘ B - - - ’71 230/460 VOLTS, FRAME NO. 56, WASH DOWN A2915-715/01
T | ‘ 1 | 05 [SHEAVE., MOTOR. 2.6 P.D.. A SEC. 1-GRV., D
| | | | 5/8 BORE, 3/16 X 3/32 KEYWAY WA90/63
- 1 . . . | N 1 | 06 |SHEAVE, FEEDER, 8.7 P.D., A SEC. 1-GRV.|
1 BORE, 1/4 X 1/8 KEYWAY WAS54561
ﬁ} #} _ 1 07 |BELT, V, NO. A42 WA10038
¢ MOTO 1 08 |BUSHING, MILL, QD, ”SDS”, 1-7/8 BORE WA30557
1 09 |SHEAVE, MILL, 3V-5.0-5-SDS WA44811
# SEE NOTE #1 @ . 5312 DIA. 5 10 |V-BELTS, H3VX1060 WA8907/7/
4—HOLES 1 |11 ]|KEY N2375-261/05
" 1 12 |SHEAVE, MOTOR, 3V—-6.9-5-SK WA44812
S - 2 13 |MOTOR SUPPORTS C2713-100-00
» - 625 DIAR., 4=HOLES |z c — 1 | 14 |MOTOR, AC, 25 HP., 3/60/230/460 VOLTS —
o M~ 1800 RPM, TEFC, WASH DOWN A2915-715/02
LN 1 15 |GUARD, BELT DRIVE., DISC MILL C2713-024-00
0. 5625 \ 6. 1875 6. 1875 \ “ 1 16 |BUSHING, MOTOR, QD, ”SK”, 1-7/8 BORE WA29642
gg% 4% NOTES:
a 7.25 Tep ziocois 1. FLIP GUARD BACK 180" (END FOR END)
- : _ &/THRus A OLES FOR THIS ARRANGEMENT.
< | |
A\
— + ¢ DISCH. 2.8125 X 7 @
LA ‘ J OFPENING
@ )
L 4. 25
00 > TYP.
e 23. 625
N
_, %.375
- | 9.2187
¢ DISCHARGE
1 ¢ INLET 12.5 0.8S.
9.5 I1.S 23.8125 ALLOW . 75”7
| - — | ADDITIONAL ADJUSTMENT -
B t INLET
- - - - - - ‘ —
‘ ‘ \, A
‘ as — T " ~
B | | | .
e — T ‘ | | N ]
©7) F W ‘ | I W
— ey | —frr | --
o1k | H i il | | | |
LN re ﬁ]‘_ ‘ A A M M i —
@ S F i Ll T e s e e S s A1 | } 1 B
— . I milm 1 B L
P © i {_ = — A A Ay A 4[] | | +—-
— W "2 \A W
L a I\l\JI | [
/ U " - iy | : - - tj
/ o LN
/ / o ] = | | / \_/ : ol
IR S g S . > tﬁ_jl{ W o | | — | o
- J T4 LD
F'-_—_—_F‘ | S~ ——— — = o . ‘ ‘
o | 1 | : \ L 4 —: : -l\ o~
| | e _ — WL‘ E]h! — ._.l- wl = J'— / ] | _ ] ‘ ] | | ! ‘ ‘
| | . E - L I
:i: :i: AN LH-U W LEFH LEFH " ‘ \ \
16. 1875 16. 4375 | = ~ 6. 203
50,875 o S
25. 625 5. 609 12
2A
MFG. SPEC.] .-
ROUGH EST. WEIGHT LBS. THIS DRAWING RELATES TO PROPRIETARY SUBJECT MATTER. ANY PARTY ASSUMING CUSTODY DOES SO WITH THE EXPRESS Z
FINISH EST. WEIGHT 610 LBS. UNDERSTANDING AND AGREEMENT THAT NEITHER RECEIPT NOR POSSESSION THEREOF CONFERS OR TRANSFERS ANY RIGHT To | O
REF. DWG. D2199—057 USE, REPRODUCE OR DISCLOSE ITS CONTENTS., OR ANY PART THEREOF. IN ANY MANNER AND FOR ANY PURPOSE WHATSOEVER| —
TOLERANCES ~ UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED_ = TN ETDaTE] SCALE T ORDER No | —
MACHINING  .X = =.1" , ANDRITZ Inc. -
C_|PC 05 WAS 4.0 P.D. |0118% [KWK X = 360" =% runes: Peor TRR|DR. IRCS 06092 - 25 EEEREL —
5 [TAPERED INLET [070992|JDD| HERICATION 247 = 1/18C 9625") APVL. SHEET 1 OF 1 o
= TCHANGE GUART 010697 1 TDD|  CAST/FORGE = 247= = 178G 12570 INSTALLATION, 12”7 ATTRITION MILL —
MACHINED FILLET RADII .047” x.016” WITH (L.H.) MOTOR DRIVEN APVL. | RCR 060592 DRAWING NUMBER 2
A |ADDED 0.A.DISCH.DIMS. 061592 |[ERB MAX MACHINED SURFACE ROUGHNESS FEEDER, 304SST ID’ 2199-058 !
REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY 125 7/ MICROINCHES (AA) APVL. | RCS | 060592 )
CADAM DRAWING
H ? @ 5 -4'.. 3 ﬂ 1' DO NOT REVISE MANUALLY




8 7 6 S 4 3 2 1

ASSY OR PT QUANTITIES ARE FOR ONE UNIT
O & ary G DESCRIPTION | PATT NO | BRIE | BRCET
NOTES : 03] 020100 |
X | 01 |ASSY, REFINER, 12” LABORATORY (304SST)
B 1. HAND PACK BEARINGS WITH LUBRIPLATE SUPER FML—-2 FOOD GRADE GREASE. 1 | 02 |IBASE D2202-001-00
2. RUNNER FACE MUST BE TRUE WITHIN . 00057 TOTAL INDICATOR REQDENG 2 | 02 | TRAMMING SHIM N2203-000/01
3.STATIONARY HEAD MUST BE CONCENTRIC WITH RUNNER WITHIN . 004 6 | 04 |BOLT. SWINGHEAD TO SHELL N2205-000-00
4.MILL IS TO ROTATE CLOCKWISE WHEN FACING SWINGHEAD. ] 0S5 | HINGE PIN N2202-000/01
5. INSTALL BOLTS WITH FOOD GRADE NEVEE—SEEZ. 1 | 08 |”0”RING GSKT. . 275 DIA. SECT. 13-5/8 1D [D
5] ©-THE PLATES ARE TO BE SET 7O A . 0207 GAP BUNA-N RUBBER NO. 8639, 43-5/8 LG. 70 DURD 000B70902008
WHEN THE SHAFT IS ALL THE WAY FORWARD. 1 07 |SHELL C2201-003-00
3 | 08 |PLUG, PIPE, SQ. HD.. 23/4 18-8SST WA45293
1 09 |COVER HAND HOLE A2201—-000/02
6 | 10 |SCREW, CAP, SOC HD, 1/4—-20NC X 3/4 18-8SST WAa45277
PROCEDURE FOR SETTING PLATE GAP 1 11 |GASKET, HAND HOLE COVER A2204—-000/01
A) ASSEMBLE MILL (WITH PLATES) MINUS GAP SPACER PC. 6l 1 12 |PACKING GLAND B2202—-000/01
B) ADJUST SHAFT & DISC ASSEMBLY FORWARD UNTIL PLATES HIT. a . RUTATLIOR 1 | 13 |GLAND RETAINER B2200-000/01
C) OPEN DOOR AND ADJUST SHAFT & DISC ASSEMBLY FULLY FORWARD 3 | 14 |NUT, HEX, 5/16-18NC 18-8SST WA36085
UNTIL IT STOPS NOTING AMOUNT OF ADDITIONAL ADJUSTMENT | | 1 15 | PACKING, GARLOCK NO. 733, 3/8 SQ. X 10-1/8 LG. 000D16001016
5 IN THOUSANDTHS. (USE DIAL INDICATOR) 1 16 | SCREW, SET, SOC HD, 5/16-18NC X 3/8 CUP POINT| 18-8SST WAR464 74 —
D) REGRIND GAP SPACER PC.61 TO A THICKNESS AS FOLLOWS: 2 | 17 |PIPE, PLUG, 1/8, C’SINK HD. STL. WAO8590
ADDITIONAL ADJUSTMENT (STEP C) + .020 (REQUIRED PLATE 1 18 | SWINGHEAD C2205-000-01
CLEARANCE) + .010 (HEAT EXPANSION ALLOWANCE) 2 | 19 |ELBOW, PIPE, STREET 23/8, 90 DEG. 304SST WA44572
C E) INSTALL GAP SPACER PC.81 AND ALL SHIMS PC. 03 2 | 20 |PLUG, PIPE, SOC. HD, 3/8 304SST WAa45217
F) ADJUST PLATE GAP AND TRAM BY ADDING OR REMOVING 3121 |SCREW, CAP, SOC HD, 1/2-13NC X 2 18-8SST WA46258
SHIMS PC. 03 TO OBTAIN . 020”7 PLATE GAP WITH SHAFT & 12| 22 |SCREW, MACH, F.H., 3/8-16NC X 1-3/4 18-8SST WA45363
DISC ASSEMBLY FULLY FORWARD. 121 23 |[NUT, HEX, 3/8—-16NC 18—-8SST WA34977
1 |24 |SCREW, THUMB, ADJ. LOCK BRASS WA46500
. 12| 25 | WASHER, LOCK, 3/8 18—-8SST WA2889 7
1 | 26 |POINTER-INDICATOR DISC A2200-000/01
i} 2 | 27 |SCREW, MACH, RD. HD, NO. 10—-24NC X 3/8 18—-8SST WA46298 (:
1 | 28 | INDICATOR DISC B220/-000/01
| 1 | 29 | HANDWHEEL, PLATE, ADJ. B2208-000/01
TAP . 3125-18 THRU 1 | 30 |SCREW, THUMB, 1/4-20NC X 1-1/2 CHROME PLATE WAS1335
I HOLE FOR PC. 167 | 1 |31 |SCREW, SET, SOC HD, 5/16-18NC, CUP PT. [18-85ST| WA46470
| 1 | 32 |COVER, SPG. RETAINER B2209-001/01
\\»\ | 2 | 33 |SEAL, NATIONAL NO. 50192 LIP OR EQ. WA77545
bl | 1 | 34 |SPRING, THRUST B2216—000/01
| 1 | 35 |GUIDE., SLEEVE, SPRING B2210-001/01
| O O 1 | 36 |BEARING, SINGLE ROW, DEEP GROOVE BALL
& SKF NO. 6310 WA44864
. | O 1 37 |WASHER, LOCK, SKF NO. W10 WAO5336 —
= 1 | 38 | HOUSING COVER. BASE B2211-001/01
. 1 | 39 |NUT, LOCK, SKF NO. NI1O WAO5335
C) C) 12| 40 | SCREW, CAP, SOC HD, 5/16—18NC X 3/4 18—-8SST WA41509
B — 1 41 |SEAL NATIONAL NO. 5970 OR GARLOCK
NO. 63X1063 WA10245
| - 2 | 42 |BEARING, ANGULAR CONTACT BALL, SKF
é; /_C), @ NO. 7212 BG TANDEM MOUNTED WA45016
7 — _"’///////// 1 43 |IRUNNER & SHAFT ASSY. C2206—001-00
- +‘ﬁ_'_ - — N - 1 44 |END PLATE, END B2203-001 /01
| A~ 1 45 |SEAL, GARLOCK KLOSURE NO. 63X2047 WA44024
| Q) | 1 46 | WASHER, LOCK, SKF NO. W12 WAQOS7/14 E%
| B 1 | 47 |NUT, LOCK, SKF NO.N12 WAO5713
L | /C;i\“ 1 48 | SPACER, SLEEVE, ADJ. PLUG B2204—-000/01
4 \+ L 1 49 |ADJUSTABLE PLUG RUNNER B2205-000/01
| ~ 1 50 |KEY, STRAIGHT, RD/SQ END 3/8 X 1/4 X 1-3/16 A237/5-518/02
tfﬂ W z 275 1 51 |COVER, THREADED, ADJ. PLUG B2206—001 /01
° 6 | 52 |SCREW, CAP, SOC HD, 3/8-16NC X 5 STL. WAO9515
1 53 | INSERT TEFLON|A2204—-002/01
8 1 54 | WRENCH B2218—-000—-00
8. 75 X 55 |SHELL, SWINGHEAD SUB ASSY 304SST
17. 375 1 56 |PLATE, NAME B0O480-018/01
1 57| TAG, SERIAL NO. B0O480-0235/01
12| 58 [RIVET, POP, 1/8 SST WA43376
2 | 59 |SCREW, RD HD, MACH, 1/4NC X 3/8 LG. SST WAS58748
.5 CORE DRILL THRU,REAM .532-.531 T0O 2 | 80| TAG, WARNING, ROTATING PART B2735-518/02
SWINGHEAD & SHELL FOR PC. 05 1 |81 |[PLATE GAP., SPACER B2210-002/01
VIEW A-A
2A
MFG. SPEC.] --
ROUGH EST. WEIGHT LBS. THIS DRAWING RELATES TO PROPRIETARY SUBJECT MATTER. ANY PARTY ASSUMING CUSTODY DOES SO WITH THE EXPRESS Z
FINISH EST. WEIGHT 350 LBS. UNDERSTANDING AND AGREEMENT THAT NEITHER RECEIPT NOR POSSESSION THEREOF CONFERS OR TRANSFERS ANY RIGHT To | (O
REF. DWG. b220o1-002 USE, REPRODUCE OR DISCLOSE ITS CONTENTS, OR ANY PART THEREOF, IN ANY MANNER AND FOR ANY PURPOSE WHATSOEVER{ |
D [PC.57 WAS BO4S0-024/01[110IS6[RWF| | oo rNeEs = UNLRRR R THERWESE NRlEle BY [NAME|DATE| SCALE | ORDER NO | =
C |REVD PROCEDURE NOTES [071792|GAs | MACHINING - .X = = 10, : AWL ONDRITZ Inc. b1 2
- XX £.02° + 30 Muncy. Pa.. USA |DR. |GAS|042892| 6”=1"-0 130451 N
C |ADDED PC. 61 XXX = z.005 ) 0
B |REVISED NOTES 062592 |RCS E:Eiiig;?‘ S54-2 = 17421288370 APVL. SHEET 1 OF 2 E
B |DELETED PC H6l - ., * 12”7 DISC MILL
D |ECN §375247 110196|RWF|A |PC. 46 WAS WAOD5711 |050892|GAS MﬂCMHQIXNEMDQCFHIILNLEEDT SRUQRDFIQI(:E 0R407UG|-|ir\i|zosls6 3045S5T, SPECIAL CASING AL | TED 002 A NUEBER 2
REV|  DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV|  DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV|  DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV|  DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV|  DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV|  DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV|  DESCRIPTION DATE | BY 125  / MICROINCHES (AR) L. [Resfososge] [ 2201-003 | o
CADAM DRAWING
8 ? @ 5 -4'.. 3 ﬂ 1' DO NOT REVISE MANUALLY




23

. /5 ADJUSTMENT

~C. 54 SHIPPED LOOSE AND NOT SHOWN.

P

oo nn
Ll du gt

N

.

SEE PROCEDURE FOR
SETTING PLATE GAP.

C

"

FArarrr

J

U

ONE EACH SIDE

U

SEE EQUIFP LIST
FOR DRIVE

45

)
:
U U ‘aa'

OFPFPOSITE SIDE

TAP BASE

@@ OFPFPOSITE SIDE

. 25-20 NC 2 HOLES

AT ASSEMBLY FOR PC. 59

SEE EQUIP.LIST FOR TYPE FEEDER

OR FEED SPOUT REQUIRED

SEE EQUIFP LIST FOR PLATES

125

1875

17.

NORMAL OPERATING POSITION

MAXIMUM FORWARD ADJUSTMENT

MAXIMUM BACKWARD ADJUSTMENT

2R
MFG. SPEC.| -
ROUGH EST. WEIGHT LBS. THIS DRAWING RELATES TO PROPRIETARY SUBJECT MATTER. ANY PARTY ASSUMING CUSTODY DOES SO WITH THE EXPRESS Z
FINISH EST. WEIGHT 350 LBS. UNDERSTANDING AND AGREEMENT THAT NEITHER RECEIPT NOR POSSESSION THEREOF CONFERS OR TRANSFERS ANY RIGHT TO | (O
REF DWG D2201—-002 USE, REPRODUCE OR DISCLOSE ITS CONTENTS., OR ANY PART THEREOF, IN ANY MANNER AND FOR ANY PURPOSE WHATSOEVER{ |—
TOLERANCES - UNLESS OTHERWISE NQTED —
D |ECN g375247 LI0196|RWF LINEAR ANGLE BY |NAME|DATE| SCALE | ORDER NO
D |SEE SHEET 1 MACHINING  .X = .17 , ANDRITZ Inc. -
&x 2 %055 30 Muncy. Pa.. USA | DR. |GAS |042892| 6”=1"-0" | 130451 M
S L Sl e JIRZIPRS | FABRICATION <24”= = 1/16(.0625™) >
C |ADDED NOTE S547= & 178C.128%) T APVL. SHEET 2 OF 2 E
CAST/FORGE = = + »
B |REMOVED PC H 61 [062592|RCS . le” DISC MILL
i MACHINED FILLET RADII .047” +.0186” 204SST. SPECTIAL CASING APVL. | TED | 050492 DRAWING NUMBER ‘s
A |SEE SHEET 1 050892 | GAS MAX MACHINED SURFACE ROUGHNESS ’ D 2201 —-003% b
REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |RE DESCRIPTION DATE | BY 125  / MICROINCHES (AA) APVL. | RCS 050492 A

8

6

4

3

2

1

CADAM DRAWING
DO NOT REVISE MANUALLY




pul WG PT P : MATL { OWG,PT
[P S 2.5 INSIDE pmfn b2 D o3To2To1 (o6 53 BESCRIFTION | PATT NO EPE:E ERGPE NO o3 Toz161 o0 Ng DESRIFTION | PATT NO | gppg GRGF'C NO
: } |
— 4,75 = 5] 28 | SCREW, CAP HEX HD. 3/8~16 X | [5-8 |SST | WA3EDT] X |01 |ASSY., MOTOR DRIVEN SCREW FEEDER (3048557)
3 129 INUT, HEX, 3/8~16 |IB~8 |SST WA34977 I | 02 |HOUSING, FEEDER D2825-022-00
4 | 30 {WASHER, LOCK 3/8 DIA 18-8 [SST ~ [Wa28897 | | 0 |SCREW B1025-001-01
boLt I 131 INUT, HEX., JAM 3/8-16 18-8 [SST  [Wa46539 | |04 |GUARD, V-RELT BIi10-007-00
i C | ] o8 |HOUSING. END B2184-COF/0f
Y 2 |06 |KLOZURE, GARLCCK MODEL #53. PT. NO. 63X303 WA43943 D
Y W ¥ |_|{ 07 IRING, LANYERN A1678-000,0C! |
{e] G| © .25 R TYP. | 0B IFLINGER, SHT.|/8 X 63/64 ID X 3/4 0D 50 DURD|NEOP _|D2825-000/16
R [B]w]| - _ : _ | 09 i GASKET ' Al464-0C1 /01
@ 0 ! | | 10 JFITTING, OIL HOLE COVER, OTIS ITEM £108 STK NO8-1[STL. WALT i 34
= 8 C 3 1) IBOLT, HEX HD, 3/8 X i-1/4 25T WAZB34D
! NDTES: 4 [12]BOLT, HEX HD, 378 X (-1/2 SST WA35290
i b - . STICK ON TAGS AFTER FINAL PAINTING,. C 4 |13 [MUT. LOCK, 3/8 HUGLOCK SST WA4 1680
1 2. ‘DREILL HOLES #OR PCY%. 264 24-AT ASSY. 12 | 14|BOLT, HEX HD, 5/16 X 3/4 SST WAOS324
' 5 |15 [NUT. LOCK, 5/16 HUGLOCK 55T WASO 153
- B & | 16 |WASHER, PLATIN, S/16 SST WALES i 2
i [17]TAG, WARNING, GUARD B2735-503/02 —
@ 2 |18 |TAG, WARNING, GPEN B2735-524/02
VIEW A-A t | £9 |GASKET A1464-000/0]
@ 2 120 |BRG., FLG., FAFNIR LCJ WA44245
@ | [2¢ [KEY, STR., RD END, 174 X (-3/4 €I0IB |oFS  |A2375-430/11
(g} ! THIS SIDE T _ .
! OPPOSITE SIDE @ & | 23 |WASHER. LDCK, 5/16 SPG. TYPE i83-8]55T WA 18509
A A C | | 24 |NAMEPLATE B0480-101/01
o C | | 25 |SERIAL PLATE B0480-023/0|
C 4 126 |RIVET, POP [/8 55T WA43376
C 27|
I ' : | ] ! i == ] C
' 03)
; ! |
: | es, | |
SIDE OPPOSITE | l | | |
FEECER MOTOR : | | 10 )08 - 9.875 R |
C | 6.1562 1 9.3125 FOR 8.7 | |
. . a @ @ & 4.0 SHEAVE | | SEE EQUIP. LIST
© | !
| ! e
| 1
T | AL
| 0. 125 I
@\-____H_ A m o om o Nl LOCATE IN MIDDLE
HJ 1 "y, i MY Ay 1) OF GUARD
I LI COTY A o 1 A ) oilloateaw y
t 7 A AT, RO SN A { e
|7 (i (/i / 7 _
:r"'-\;:’rr"""\ H"""'"“:"’ﬂ'_'"‘:{ff"" -
4 g 1l /),;?' e : .5_HP_MOTOR. FRAME #56 ¥ @@
._._____________/: _____ <l SEE EQUIP, LIST " ] % j B
=T ~ ~
T . [ Nl 4
NN / 2 I8 V| ! |
' = = : 4
| B+ l.i';l \ ‘*\._\ 1] | f":-":"'/
®° It [_ 4.5312 § 0 / - . S T .
(02) J T g 5 ’ : —-1
G125 il B [ h— - o { 1
025 .. H ikl
't JJ—-—--- !
@3} | n_ L
T ] L | -
OE '* '
L
\ ran Vi 'k[ lr‘r"f- I = =
I [+ - . - L. =5 " I.I..-II_
LY LasE j DRILL THRU BASE AT i D
| ASSY, USING GUARD @ ]
HOLES AS TEMPLATE
4,125 16,4375 0
i i 22.875 o
- L7 -
- 20.5625 " 24
i _ MFG.SPEC.| -
ROUHGH EST. WEIGHT LBS. THIT ORAWING RELATE: TO FROPRIETANY BUBJECT HATTER  ANT PARTY ASSLMING CUSTOOY DOES =
REF. DWG [ FINISH EST. WETGHT LBS. TREREQF CONFERS O TRANSEERS At RIGIT 10 US s REPAMRE G piscoes 118 conente, | O
—T1 * B |3.25 IS WAS 3.5 |0518%2|GAS i “&ESARGHEMISEAEEED ‘ Wﬂ chf ¥NhHE GATE s.H[EEﬁr LE ORDER NO E
|0 {TAPERED INLET [5i[JODiE 6,55 wis 6.5 MACHINING .Y 7 %-1= . | AU\, |ANDRITZ SPROUT-BAUVER, mo. % NS
J dkA N | XX wor020 0 230 RSO - A DR. | GAS |050592; .5*=1" | 13045} M
D [ADDED 8.75 & Siewv[JDDIA [PC.14 Ty wAS B _losoesaloas | o -"Ef_'s*;"g: i WHINCY. PA. : : —
D _|ICHANGED GUARD [020992[JDD{A |PC. It WAS WAJS43D ST it IR T ::9582 o FEEDER ASSEMBLY [CK. SHEET | OF | 44
n _ o
C_[SEE PREVIOUS REV |06552IRCS [A |PC.05 WAS B2163-000/0) HACHINED FILLET RADIE .047° 1.016° |27 LABORATORY REFINER |HNR.|TED|050632 DRAWING NUMBER g
] B J]1.625 WAS 1.75 [s1a52] GAS A DELETED FC.22 _ MAX MACHINED SURFACE ROUGHNESS MOTOR DRIVEN FEEDER - —
REV]  DESCRIPTION DATE | BY JEV]  DESCRIPTION DATE| 8f JREV; = DESCRIPVION DATE | 8Y EV] DESCRIPTION DATE| BY JREV]  DESCRIPTION DATE| BY jREV] DESCREPTION  |DATE| B8y REV] DESCRIPTION CaTE] BY 126 4 MICROINCHES {AA) HFG. | RCS 050692 D2825_02| -
8 [4 6 5 4 3 2 00 NOT REVISE HAMUALLY




	d2199-058_EN_rc_s01
	d2201-003_EN_rd_s01
	d2201-003_EN_rd_s02
	D2825-021_EN_rD_s01

